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Approved For Prequalification  

Fayetteville State University – Rudolph Jones Student Center 

 
Metcon, Inc. has approved the following First Tier subcontractors for Bid Package - 1.5 TEMPORARY FENCE,  
Bid Package – 2.2 SITEWORK, PAVING, & UTILITIES,  Bid Package - 16.1 ELECTRICAL, and Bid Package – 2.3 
LANDSCAPING for the Early Site Package on the Rudolph Jones Student Center project, located in Fayetteville, 
North Carolina. 

 

Company Name Contact   Phone  Email 

Federal Rent A Fence Bill   800-260-8301   sales@federalrentafence.com 

CB&H Contracting Inc Sam   919-828-8601   sba1136407@aol.com 

AAC Enterprise, LLC Donald Winbush   704-701-9637   dwinbush@aac-enterprise.com 

Seegars Fence Lori   910-853-6545   lori@seegarsfence.com 

Horne and Son Construction Kenny Horne   910-840-6757   kenny@horneandson.com 

Wells Brothers Construction Brad cockman   910-592-5705   bcockman@wellsbrothersconstructioninc.com 

Mid-Atlantic infrastructure System Jeremy Johnson   336-251-1017   jjohnson@mis-usa.net 

Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. Stephanie Griffin   336-584-1745   sgriffin@trianglegradingpaving.com 

Piping Utilities, Inc Johnny   919-772-4310   jblankenship@pui-nc.com 

Hine Sitework, Inc Neil Hine   919-736-8990   neil@hinesitework.com 

M-W Electric  Clay   910-843-9811   cscott@mwec.biz 

M-R Electric Mike   910-843-2989   melectric@nc.rr.com 

Watson Electric Ruth Rouse   252-237-7511   rrouse@watsonelec.com 

Bryant-Durham Electric Co Donald   919-383-2526   donnie.martin@bryantdurham.com 

T & H Electrical Corp Eric   252-291-7132   eric.currie@thelectrical.net 

P.R. Faulk Electrical  Phillip   919-775-1990   phillip@prfaulketectric.com 

J L Britt Electric, Inc Jason   919-689-2686   jason@jlbritt.com 

Tuffuisuon Landscape Design, Inc Samuel R Dowely   919-708-3178   tuffuisionscape@aol.com 

Cardinal Landscaping Jim Smith   910-867-9595   jsmith@cardinallandscaping.com 

Landart Solutions, Matt Horn   910-960-7411   landartsolutions@nc.rr.com 

Fayetteville Landscaping & Lawn Care Inc.  Tim McMillan   910-488-63080   fayettevillescaping@centurylink.net 

Green Biz Nursery & Landscaping, Inc.  Charles Allen   910-323-8811   greenbiz@aol.com 

Dunlap Lawn Service, Inc.  Lutie Graham   336-282-3636   DLSinc@dunlaplawnservice.com 

Southern Touch Lawn & Landscaping, LLC Daniel Williams   919-331-0600   southerntouchlandscaping@gmail.com 
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SEALED bid proposals shall be submitted to Metcon, Inc. NO LATER THAN Time 3:00pm- ON May 15, 
2013. Bids will be opened publicly and read aloud at – 3:00pm   

 
To obtain access to the bid documents please contact: 

 
Metcon, Inc. 
763 Comtech Drive 
Pembroke, North Carolina 28372 

 
Contact: Elijah Freeland 
Phone 910.521.8013 
Fax 910.521.8014 
efreeland@metconnc.com 

 
Metcon, Inc.  (An Equal Opportunity Employer) strongly encourages AND IS SEEKING ACTIVE 
PARTICIPATION of MBE, WBE and HUB businesses on this project. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


